Fokgroep Toggenburger

Toggenburger geiten geboren in 2012

Naam dier
Anne-Door

Bella's Camilla
Bella's Celeste
Bella's Una

De Sweach Feikje 1
De Sweach Feikje 2
Ella Wa 12

Elske 97

Heidi vd CorneliaHoeve
Kelly 50459

Lotje 2 vd Zandberg
Marieke 3

Sarie's Gabriella "JH"
Sweelhoeve Eline 2
Sweelhoeve Elsje 87

Levensnummer

NL100011319212
NL100053264307
NL100053964306
NL100053709846
NL100040523422
NL100040223421
NL100052518649
NL100011229997
NL100032713653
NL100032050459
NL109988466954
NL109994651438
NL100030457928
NL100021357484
NL100021657478

Geboren
25-04-12
14-04-12
10-04-12
23-03-12
16-04-12
16-04-12
24-02-12
21-03-12
01-03-12
03-04-12
03-03-12
10-04-12
28-02-12
28-03-12
26-02-12

Gegevens verwerkt uit ZooEasy per 1 januari 2022.

Naam vader
Sweelhoeve Fardi
Tjedmar Juvius
Tjedmar Juvius
Tjedmar Juvius

Broeklander Wallace
Nimmedor

Eclatant

Petrovic VW
Sweelhoeve Fardi
Egbert

Nevland VW
Tjedmar Jaring
Tjedmar Jorn

Naam moeder
Annelore 3
Bella's Cathalijn
Bella's Chiara
Bella's Uriél

Ella Ni 17

Elske 48

Fay vd Cornelia Hoeve
Kelly 521

Liesje 1 vd Zandberg
Afke 44

Sarie 144

Sarie 182

Sweelhoeve Elsje 81

Naam eigenaar
Balijhoeve

R. Geerling

Mevr. Hiemstra-Rijfkogel
R. Geerling

De Sweach Geiten

De Sweach Geiten

G. de Boer

J.H. Speelman

K.B. t Boerke
Rundveemuseum Aat Grootes
M. Arentz-Bakker

B. ter Wee-Klijnsma

E. van Drie

C. Daalder

C. Daalder
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